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RUN DATE: April 11, 2007

DECEMBER 2006 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUS  CALIF. ONELL  S.LUS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
50.859
1 22232  49.235 -1.624 3.225 0 6.285 0 4.049 6.479
2 22237  49.368 +133 3.236 0 6.825 0 4,302 5,610
3 221.68  47.546 -1.822 3.205 0 6.603 0 5.022 5.907
4 22112 46,075 -1.471 3.233 0 5.076 0 3,516 5.477
5 22006 43308 -2.767 3.167 0 4.322 0 2.892 5.993
6 219.67 42299 -1.009 3.104 0 4.304 0 1.498 6.469
7 21944 41708 -591 2.625 0 5.349 0 2,437 6.098
8 21913 40915 -793 2.849 0 3.983 0 1141 6.001
9 22032 43983  +3.068 2,956 0 4,317 0 1.138 4,558
10 22119 46259  +2.276 2,952 0 5.055 0 2.234 4,759
11 22241 49474  +3215 3.327 0 6.227 0 2.206 5.655
12 22385 53323  +3.849 3.547 0 5,947 0 2.867 4.647
13 22409  53.969 +646 3.529 0 6.201 0 4.445 5.122
14 22344 52223 -1.746 3.526 0 6.826 0 6.404 5.132
15 22408 53942  +1.719 3.451 0 6.976 0 5.372 4.405
16 22329 51821 -2.121 3.347 0 6.695 0 6.439 4.861
17 222.78  50.459 -1.362 3.341 0 7.450 0 6.554 4.648
18 22311  51.340 +881 3.195 0 6.961 0 6.221 3.865
19 22349 52357  +1.017 3.127 0 7.141 0 5.576 4.430
20 22294 50.886 -1.471 3.127 0 6.802 0 5.947 4.846
21 22233 49261 -1.625 3.145 0 6.419 0 5.819 4.652
22 22303 51126  +1.865 3.263 0 7.000 0 5.188 4.335
23 22348 52330  +1.204 3.271 0 6.841 0 5.934 3.747
24 22334 51955 -375 3.259 0 7.348 0 8.017 3.217
25 22370 52920 +965 3.253 0 7.167 0 7.021 3.031
26 22472 55672  +2.752 3.261 0 6.982 0 6.397 3.061
27 22497  56.351 +679 3.405 0 7.546 0 7.672 3.755
28 22440  54.806 -1.545 3.409 0 6.849 0 7.520 4.486
29 22485 56.025  +1219 3.348 0 6.809 0 7.317 3.016
30 22420 54266 -1.759 3.365 0 6.528 0 7.240 4.218
31 22484 55998  +1732 3.411 0 7.048 0 6.940 3.486
TOTALS +5,139  100.459 0 195.882 0 155.325 145,966
ACRE-FEET +5139  199.260 0 388.532 0 308.087 289.524
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
ONEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP  289.524
SAN LUIS PUMP 308.087 DELIVERIES 139  TOTAL 597,750

GAINS(+)
* OR
DELIV.  LOSS(-)
C.FS.

139 15,094



